
Sharp Community Medical Group  
Inland North. continued
Rady Children's Urgent Care
3605 Vista Way, Ste 172, Oceanside, 92056
Concentra Urgent Care 
3930 4th Ave, Ste 200, San Diego, 92103
Concentra Urgent Care 
5575 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100, San Diego, 92123
Marque Urgent Care
4085 Governor Dr, San Diego, 92122
Marque Urgent Care
4490 Fanuel St., San Diego, 92109
Rady Children's Urgent Care
4305 University Ave, San Diego, 92105
South Bay Urgent Care Inc.
1628 Palm Ave., San Diego, 92154
Urgent Care & More 
3434 Midway Dr, Ste 1002, San Diego 92110
Concentra Urgent Care 
9745 Prospect Ave, Ste 100, Santee 92071

Rady Children’s Health Network / 
Children’s Physicians Medical Group
Marque Urgent Care
2315 Otay Lakes Road, Ste 306, Chula Vista, 91914
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
386 E H-St, Ste 202, Chula Vista, 91910
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
2125 Citracado Pkwy, Ste 100, Escondido, 92025
Medplus Urgent Care 
617 E Alvarado St, Fallbrook, 92028
Apple Urgent Care
1207 E Florida Ave, Hemet, 92543
Marque Urgent Care
6136 Lake Murray Blvd, La Mesa, 91942
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
5565 Grossmont Center Dr, Bldg 2-Ste 2, La Mesa,  91942
Inland Urgent Care
29997 Canyon Hills Road, Ste 1604, Lake Elsinore, 92532
Inland Urgent Care of Sun City
27168 Newport Road, Ste 1,Menifee, 92584
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
41880 Kalmia St, Ste 100, Murrieta, 92562
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
29955 Technology Dr, Ste 111, Murrieta, 92563
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
3605 Vista Way, Ste 172, Oceanside, 92056
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
15611 Pomerado Road, Ste 400, Poway, 92064
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
211 13th St, Ramona, 92065
Marque Urgent Care
4085 Governor Dr, San Diego, 92122
Marque Urgent Care
4490 Fanuel St, San Diego, 92109
Rady Children's Urgent Care
4305 University Ave, Ste 150, San Diego, 92105
Carlsbad Urgent Care
295 S Rancho Santa Fe, San Marcos, 92078
Temecula 24 Hour Urgent Care
41715 Winchester Rd, Ste 101, Temecula, 92590
Cassidy Urgent Care 
145 Thunder Dr, Vista, 92083
Inland Urgent Care
36320 Inland Valley Drive, Ste 307, Wildomar, 92595
Inland Urgent Care
29378 Rancho California Rd, Ste B, Wildomar, 92595

Sharp Rees-Stealy Medical Group
Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care - Chula Vista
525 Third Ave, Chula Vista, 91910
Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care - La Mesa
5525 Grossmont Center Drive, La Mesa, 91942
Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care - Downtown
300 Fir St, San Diego, 92101
Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care - Sorrento Mesa
10243 Genetic Center Dr, San Diego, 92121
Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care - Rancho Bernardo
16899 W Bernardo Dr, San Diego, 92127

Sharp Rees-Stealy Urgent Care 
8701 Cuyamaca St, Santee, 92071

Sharp Community Medical Group 
Concentra Urgent Care
5810 El Camino Real, Ste A, Carlsbad, 92008
Concentra Urgent Care
542 Broadway, Ste G, Chula Vista, 91910
Marque Urgent Care
2315 Otay Lakes Rd, Ste 306, Chula Vista, 91914
Concentra Urgent Care
860 W Valley Pkwy, Ste 150, Escondido, 92025
Graybill Urgent Care
225 E. 2nd Ave., Escondido, 92025
Rady Children's Urgent Care*
2125 Citracado Pkwy, Ste 100, Escondido, 92025
Coronado Bay Urgent Care
888 Palm Ave., Imperial Beach, 91932
Concentra Urgent Care
8090 Parkway Dr, La Mesa, 91942
Marque Urgent Care
6136 Lake Murray Blvd., La Mesa, 91942
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
5565 Grossmont Center Dr, Bldg 2 Ste 2, La Mesa, 91942
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
41880 Kalmia St, Ste 100, Murrieta, 92562
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
29955 Technology Dr Ste 111, Murrieta, 92563
Concentra Urgent Care
25115 Madison Ave, Murrieta, 92562
Concentra Urgent Care
102 Mile of Cars Way, National City, 91950
Concentra Urgent Care
3910 Vista Way, Ste 106, Oceanside, 92056
Rady Children's Urgent Care
3605 Vista Way, Ste 172, Oceanside, 92056
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
15611 Pomerado Road, Ste 400, Poway, 92064
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
211 13th St., Ramona, 92065
Concentra Urgent Care
3930 Fourth Ave, Ste 200, San Diego, 92103
Concentra Urgent Care
5575 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100, San Diego, 92123
Marque Urgent Care
4085 Governor Drive, San Diego, 92122
Marque Urgent Care
4490 Fanuel St, San Diego 92109
Rady Children's Urgent Care
4305 University Ave, Ste 150, San Diego, 92105
South Bay Urgent Care Inc.
1628 Palm Ave, San Diego, 92154
Urgent Care & More
3434 Midway Dr, Ste 1002, San Diego, 92110
Concentra Urgent Care
740 Nordahl Rd, Ste 131, San Marcos 92069
Concentra Urgent Care
9745 Prospect Ave, Ste 100, Santee, 92071

Sharp Community Medical Group  
Arch Health Medical Group
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
15611 Pomerado Road, Ste 400,Poway, 92064
Arch Health Medical Group Urgent Care
211 13th St, Ramona, 92065

Sharp Community Medical Group  
Graybill Medical Group
Concentra Urgent Care 
5810 El Camino Real, Ste A, Carlsbad, 92008
Concentra Urgent Care 
542 Broadway, Ste G, Chula Vista, 91910
Concentra Urgent Care 
860 W Valley Pkwy, Ste 150, Escondido, 92025
Graybill Urgent Care 
225 E 2nd Ave, Escondido, 92025
Concentra Urgent Care 
8090 Parkway Dr, La Mesa, 91942
Concentra Urgent Care 
25115 Madison Ave, Murrieta, 92562
Concentra Urgent Care 
102 Mile of Cars Way, National City, 91950
Concentra Urgent Care 
3930 4th Ave, Ste 200, San Diego, 92103
Concentra Urgent Care  
5575 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100, San Diego, 92123
Concentra Urgent Care  
740 Nordahl Rd, Ste 131, San Marcos, 92069
Concentra Urgent Care 
9745 Prospect Ave, Ste 100, Santee, 92071

Sharp Community Medical Group  
Graybill Temecula Medical Group
Graybill Urgent Care
225 E Second Ave, Escondido, 92025
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
41880 Kalmia St, Ste 100, Murrieta, 92562
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
29955 Technology Dr, Ste 111, Murrieta, 92563
Concentra Urgent Care
25115 Madison Ave, Murrieta, 92562

Sharp Community Medical Group Inland North
Concentra Urgent Care
5810 El Camino Real, Ste A, Carlsbad 92008
Concentra Urgent Care
542 Broadway, Ste G, Chula Vista, 91910
Marque Urgent Care
2315 Otay Lakes Rd, Ste 306, Chula Vista, 91914
Concentra Urgent Care
860 W Valley Pkwy, Ste 150, Escondido, 92025
Rady Children's Urgent Care*
2125 Citracado Pkwy, Ste 100, Escondido, 92025
Coronado Bay Urgent Care
888 Palm Ave., Imperial Beach, 91932
Concentra Urgent Care
8090 Parkway Dr, La Mesa, 91942
Marque Urgent Care
6136 Lake Murray Blvd., La Mesa, 91942
Rady Children’s Urgent Care
5565 Grossmont Center Dr, Bldg 2 Ste 2, La Mesa, 91942
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
41880 Kalmia St, Ste 100, Murrieta, 92562
A Plus Walk In Urgent Care
29955 Technology Dr Ste 111, Murrieta, 92563
Concentra Urgent Care
25115 Madison Ave, Murrieta, 92562
Concentra Urgent Care
102 Mile of Cars Way, National City, 91950
Concentra Urgent Care
3910 Vista Way, Ste 106, Oceanside, 92056

Urgent Care Locations by Plan Medical Group
    Performance Network

The data shown here reflects Sharp Health Plan Performance 
Network as of April 1, 2021. Coverage area includes but is not 
limited to the locations in this document. 
Visit sharphealthplan.com/urgentcare for the most  
up-to-date information.


